
LOT 3 BLK C HIGH HAMMOCK.

738-585, 771-1152, 939-2624, 975

LATHINGHOUSE MARK THOMAS
122 SE CHARMONT LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

09-4S-17-08301-153

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

9417.0600 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/10/2017 DF 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

22,323
3,150
18,500
43,973
19,009
24,964

HX HB 24,964
0

43,973
0

43,189

1295/2137 6/03/2015 WD Q I 01 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYRTLE M LOWELL

MARK THOMAS LATHING

1294/1949 5/11/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT FRANKLIN GLOVE

MYRTLE M LOWELL
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SALE:2:1: TALK TO JOHNNY-WELL,SEPTIC,CULVERT & P P

XFOB:1:1: HART MH

SALE:1:1: GIFT

13702 REMODEL 55 02/26/1998

2016HX Base Yr

122 SE CHARMONT LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,000 111.9000 63.78 63,780 1988 1988 0 0 0 65.00 35.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 21,430

UOP 160 25 40 893

1,120 1,000 22,323

BAS= W40 S24 E8 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E32 N24$.

BAS

40

24

8

32

24

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 150

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


